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2025 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
High All Around File - 180 Entries

ATA#

1853080

0416593

1516175

1858435

2403494

2416438

2516910

2307108

2072175

1771059

2309287

0815156

8563923
1414513

0904302

0407002

Sunday 01 June 2025

NAME

Bruce W. Bradley

Scott J. Obenchain

Carson A. Schlimmer

Abbie N. Blackwell

Kooper D. Freston

Austin L. Venegas

Jay L. Best

Barrett Debrie

Weston M. Andersen

Cole Henning

Madi Scott

Pam Wright

Fimm-M-—Reed
David Landwerlen

Terry Findley

Tim Robb

CATEG CL/YD SCORE
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LD1
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SuUBV
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AAA
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391
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386

367
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391
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372

388
388

388

385

Forfeit
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Bob McLendon
Cross-Out


